## Feltman's of Coney Island



Thank you for your patronage. To redeem this coupon, please follow the instructions below:

- 1. Please print this coupon.
- Use this coupon in any store that carries Feltman's delicious hot dogs.
- 3. Present coupon at the cash register.





CONSUMER: Limit one per purchase. Valid towards one (1) Feltman's of Coney Island item. Consumer pays any sales tax. Cannot be used in conjunction with other coupons. Void if sold, exchanged or transferred. Valid at any participating retailer/location (in store only). No online purchases are valid. Feltmans of Coney Island, LLC will reimburse you the face value of this coupon plus \$0.08 handling

RETAILER: Provided it is redeemed by a consumer at the time of purchase on the brand specified. Coupons not properly redeemed will be voided and held. Alteration or reproduction of this coupon is expressly prohibited. (ANY OTHER USE CONSTITUTES FRAUD.) Mail to: Feltman's of Coney Island, LLC 200 E. 27th St. Unit 4E NY, NY 10016 Cash value \$0.08. Void where taxed or restricted. LIMIT ONE COUPON PER ITEM PURCHASED.